
per kilo

small

medium

large

serves 4-5

500g

500g

serves 2-3

serves 3-4

serves 2-3

serves 3-4

serves 2-3

jar

400g loaf

400g loaf

per pot

per 100g

180g jar

350g

350g

250g

350g

6 portion

8 portion

12 portion

6 portion

8 portion

12 portion

serves 4

per bag

£14.75

£31.75

£40.75

£51.75

£65.00

£4.75

£6.50

£5.90

£5.50

£5.90

£4.75

£4.85

£6.75

£4.90

£2.55

£5.50

£9.75

£4.85

£7.75

£9.75

£8.25

£9.25

£18.00

£23.50

£32.50

£18.00

£23.50

£32.50

£5.75

£4.90

product  size  price     quantity allocated location

special requests order number

customer name

email address

contact number

credit card number

expiry date code

❑ Please tick here if you would like to receive emails from Sally Clarke Restaurant and Shop

day & date required

time of collection

Thanksgiving items will be
available for collection from
Monday 19th to Sunday 
25th November 

1 campden street

london w8 7ep

tel: 020 7229 2190

e:  shop@sallyclarke.com
w: sallyclarke.com
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Free-Range Bronze Turkeys – whole birds ready to roast, 
with Sally’s recipe (6 kg bird = approx 12 portions)

Roasted Chicken Pie

Roasted Chicken Pie

Roasted Chicken Pie

Beef Wellington

Stuffing Mix with Roasted Onion & Herbs 

Stuffing Mix with Pecan, Cranberry & Onion 

Sweet Potato Mash – medium pot

Bread Sauce – medium pot

Spiced Red Cabbage – medium pot

Bramley Apple & Sage Sauce – medium pot 

Cranberry Sauce – small jar

Cranberry & Pear Relish

Pumpkin Bread

Ears of Corn – made into the shape of an ear of corn 

Pumpkin Soup – for 2

Clarke’s Foie Gras

Chicken & Duck Liver Pâté

Grain salads: Sweet Potato, Kale & Red Quinoa

Riso Nero, Beetroot & Pomegranate

Roasted Root Vegetables with Feta

Broccoli with Black Barley

Pumpkin Pie 

Pumpkin Pie 

Pumpkin Pie 

Pecan Tart

Pecan Tart

Pecan Tart

Crème Anglaise – medium pot

Various Biscotti



Thanksgiving 2018
Important Ordering, Collection and Cancellation Information

Placing your order

To make the planning of your Thanksgiving as easy as possible we have listed the most popular items 
overleaf. Simply fill in the form as directed and we will do the rest!

You may wish to use the following list as an aide memoire – to complete your menu ideas for a special 
Breakfast, Brunch, Lunch or Dinner!

Croissant, Danish pastry, Cheese straws, 
Cheeses, Cheese Biscuits, Chutney
Breads – sliced loaf for toast, baguette
Savoury tea bread or muffin with goat cheese, cornmeal and chili
Soups
Soufflé Suissesse
Chocolate Chip Cookie (with/without nuts)
Champagne, Prosecco, wines or Vin d’Orange

> Please place your order at least 6 days prior to collection.

> Payment for orders must be made when the order is placed with us.

> Some of our products have a limited supply so please order early.

> In the event that we have run out of your chosen item, we will try and offer an alternative. 
If the suggested product is not suitable then we will refund the product that we cannot supply.

Collecting your order

> We will do our best to meet your collection time, if you have given one. Please bear with us if events 
outside our control, such as heavy traffic, mean there is a slight delay.
For our freshly baked items such as Roasted Chicken Pie and Savoury Tarts, we suggest a collection 
time of 11.30am or later.

Cancelling your order

> In the event of a cancellation, a full refund will be given PROVIDED that you have given a minimum 
of 4 days’ notice prior to your collection time. Sadly, there will be no refund given after this time.

Thanksgiving items will be available for collection 
from Monday 19th to Sunday 25th November


