EXPIRY DATE

SPECIAL REQUESTS

25th November

OF COLLECTION CLARKE

EMAIL ADDRESS	TIME OF COLLECTION

CODE

CONTACT NUMBER

Thanksgiving items will be available for collection from Monday 19th to Sunday

1 CAMPDEN STREET
LONDON W8 7EP
TEL: 020 7229 2190
e: shop@sallyclarke.com
w: sallyclarke.com

☐ Please tick here if you would like to receive emails from Sally Clarke Restaurant and Shop

PRODUCT	SIZE	PRICE	QUANTITY	ALLOCATED	LOCATION
Free-Range Bronze Turkeys – whole birds ready to roast, with Sally's recipe (6 kg bird = approx 12 portions)	per kilo	£14.75			
Roasted Chicken Pie	small	£31.75			
Roasted Chicken Pie	medium	£40.75			
Roasted Chicken Pie	large	£51.75			
Beef Wellington	serves 4-5	£65.00			
Stuffing Mix with Roasted Onion & Herbs	500g	£4.75			
Stuffing Mix with Pecan, Cranberry & Onion	500g	£6.50			
Sweet Potato Mash – medium pot	serves 2-3	£5.90			
Bread Sauce – medium pot	serves 3-4	£5.50			
Spiced Red Cabbage – medium pot	serves 2-3	£5.90			
Bramley Apple & Sage Sauce – medium pot	serves 3-4	£4.75			
Cranberry Sauce – small jar	serves 2-3	£4.85			
Cranberry & Pear Relish	jar	£6.75			
Pumpkin Bread	400g loaf	£4.90			
Ears of Corn – made into the shape of an ear of corn	400g loaf	£2.55			
Pumpkin Soup – for 2	per pot	£5.50			
Clarke's Foie Gras	per 100g	£9.75			
Chicken & Duck Liver Pâté	180g jar	£4.85			
Grain salads: Sweet Potato, Kale & Red Quinoa	350g	£7.75			
Riso Nero, Beetroot & Pomegranate	350g	£9.75			
Roasted Root Vegetables with Feta	250g	£8.25			
Broccoli with Black Barley	350g	£9.25			
Pumpkin Pie	6 portion	£18.00			
Pumpkin Pie	8 portion	£23.50			
Pumpkin Pie	12 portion	£32.50			
Pecan Tart	6 portion	£18.00			
Pecan Tart	8 portion	£23.50			
Pecan Tart	12 portion	£32.50			
Crème Anglaise – medium pot	serves 4	£5.75			
Various Biscotti	per bag	£4.90			

ORDER NUMBER

Thanksgiving 2018

Important Ordering, Collection and Cancellation Information

Placing your order

To make the planning of your Thanksgiving as easy as possible we have listed the most popular items overleaf. Simply fill in the form as directed and we will do the rest!

You may wish to use the following list as an *aide memoire* – to complete your menu ideas for a special Breakfast, Brunch, Lunch or Dinner!

Croissant, Danish pastry, Cheese straws,
Cheeses, Cheese Biscuits, Chutney
Breads – sliced loaf for toast, baguette
Savoury tea bread or muffin with goat cheese, cornmeal and chili
Soups
Soufflé Suissesse
Chocolate Chip Cookie (with/without nuts)
Champagne, Prosecco, wines or Vin d'Orange

- > Please place your order at least 6 days prior to collection.
- > Payment for orders must be made when the order is placed with us.
- > Some of our products have a limited supply so please order early.
- > In the event that we have run out of your chosen item, we will try and offer an alternative.

 If the suggested product is not suitable then we will refund the product that we cannot supply.

Collecting your order

We will do our best to meet your collection time, if you have given one. Please bear with us if events outside our control, such as heavy traffic, mean there is a slight delay.
 For our freshly baked items such as Roasted Chicken Pie and Savoury Tarts, we suggest a collection time of 11.30am or later.

Cancelling your order

> In the event of a cancellation, a full refund will be given PROVIDED that you have given a minimum of 4 days' notice prior to your collection time. Sadly, there will be no refund given after this time.

Thanksgiving items will be available for collection from Monday 19th to Sunday 25th November